Tyler Lasser (Representative), have applied and seeks to annex & 

zone approximately 32.286 acres of property located at 2076 Jimmy Lee Smith Parkway; Dallas, 

GA 30132, from R-2 (Paulding County) to TH-Townhome and C-1 Commercial Low-density 

(City of Dallas) for a residential , one hundred thirteen (113) unit townhome community and 

low-density commercial space for medical office use.  The subject property is located and legally 

known by Tax Parcel ID No.147.1.4.001.0000 in Land Lot 480, 2nd District, 3rd Section, of 

Paulding County. 

Property that borders the site to the west is within the city limits of Dallas.